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turn direct FSD VORTAC and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3400 then right 
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1    SM and S-LOC 21 WADRI fix minimums Cats C/D 

For inop ALS, increase S-LOC 21 Cats C/D visibility to 
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UNICOM

125.8  284.725 122.95
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S-LOC 21
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